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Anlage
Teckstr., 71111 Waldenbuch

Hallenadresse
Teckstralle, 71111 Waldenbuch

Sportwart/in
Stumper, Franz-Peter

T 0171/ 19 10 944 franzpeterstuemper@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Hu, Xiaoyi
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Damen 50 1

MF: Petra Hel3; T 07157 408429

m 0151 53275323; petrahess177@t-online.de

Damen 50 (4er) 2

MF: Karin Denz; T 071573076

m 01701649711, hyk.denz@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Goller, Petra
Schumacher, Sybille
Herzog, Heike
Hoesch, Helga

HelR, Petra
Schraub, Stefanie
Steiner-Lepack, Birgit
Hagen, Astrid
Deinalf3, Ulrike
Schenzle, Gabi
Valentin, Kirsten
Denz, Karin
Schmidt, Nicole
Ahle, Sibylle
Gabiriel, Angelika
Grohmann, Birgit
Graf, Antje

Wagner, Birgit

Fath, Heike
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Philippeit, Kathrin

E2 Schneider, Friederike
E3 Balzano, Samantha

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26050239
25350251
26450369
26350272
26750868
26450243
26550255
26351624
26752905
25951312
26552708
25150234
27002094
26050831
26750901
26150889
26450938
27192859
26653591

27401428
25550181
27350020

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK15,0
LK18,0
LK19,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E4 Ksoll-Bornhak, Petra
E5 Wolfrum, Annette
E6 Karman, Manuela
E7 Klein, Sandra

E8 Schneider, Andrea
E9 Buddrus, Viola
E10Esser, Nikki
E11Eckhardt, Britta
E12Behret, Dorothea
E13Bachofer, Jurgitta
El4Stabler, Elke
E15Severin, Edith
E16Brosi, Inge
E17Lehle, Elke
E18Klose, Martina
E19Utz, Petra
E20Bostel, Anja
E21Wildner, Sabina
E22Ruckh, Elvira

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26702928
27451802
26954537
27194784
27453188
25750208
27201580
26850965
26151976
27452115
26802869
25750834
25350233
25050670
26753929
27351989
27194785
27353485
25950808

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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